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Lounais-Suomen aluemestaruuskilpailut pideƫin Turussa,  
KupiƩaan Urheiluhallin sisäampumaradalla 8.2.2025. 
 
 

TULOSLUETTELO 

 
 
ILMAKIVÄÄRI 8IT 
1.  UUSIHONKO Niklas  KaA  101.9 98.2  200.1 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI 10IT 
1.  UUSIHONKO Miro  KaA  100.4 99.4  199.8  
2.  LEPPÄNIEMI Ellen  KaA  97.1 97.2  194.3  
3.  VÄKEVÄINEN Olli  KaA  64.5 54.1  118.6 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI 12VT 
1.  RANTANEN Peetu  KaA  85.1 87.2  172.3  
2.  MIKOLA Wilhelmiina  SaSA  77.6 81.2  158.8 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI 14VT 
1.  HAAPANIEMI Wiljami  KaA  95.9 92.2 92.3   280.4  
2.  RANTANEN Peetu  KaA  94.0 93.6 88.9   276.5  
3.  KORKEAMÄKI Akseli  KaA  86.4 93.8 90.6   270.8  
4.  MIKOLA Wilhelmiina  SaSA  84.6 84.0 71.1   239.7 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI M16 
1.  HAAPANIEMI Wiljami  KaA  86.9 93.3 90.6 95.2  366.0  
2.  KORKEAMÄKI Akseli  KaA  88.8 92.5 93.0 87.6  361.9 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI N16 
1.  PIETINALHO Helmi  SaSA  102.4 105.0 104.7 104.1  416.2 DAE  
2.  RANTANEN Milja  KaA  100.4 99.7 99.5 99.9  399.5  
3.  LAUNIAINEN Heta  TSA  99.6 99.2 100.5 97.7  397.0  
4.  TRANBERG Saana  SaSA  96.2 98.2 97.3 96.5  388.2  
5.  TERKOLA Stella  SaSA  96.1 84.4 84.3 93.0  357.8 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI N18 
1.  LÄHTEENMÄKI Olga  SäSA  102.0 100.7 102.9 102.1 102.9 103.8  614.4  
2.  LAUNIAINEN Heta  TSA  101.4 99.2 99.1 100.5 96.4 97.1  593.7  
3.  TRANBERG Saana  SaSA  99.4 99.1 98.3 100.4 101.2 95.2  593.6  
4.  TERKOLA Stella  SaSA  99.3 98.3 94.5 95.8 95.6 95.9  579.4 



 
ILMAKIVÄÄRI N20 
1.  TERKOLA Minea  SaSA  103.2 103.4 103.4 104.7 105.3 102.9  622.9 DAE  
2.  LÄHTEENMÄKI Olga  SäSA  100.8 103.1 101.6 103.4 104.3 101.0  614.2  
3.  RANTANEN Milja  KaA  101.1 98.2 95.4 100.6 102.7 103.0  601.0 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI M 
1.  ZADRAKS Rasmus  SaSA  97.5 100.2 98.4 103.4 99.3 98.3  597.1  
2.  KOSKELA Sami  SA  100.0 96.7 99.1 98.4 98.9 97.8  590.9  
3.  VILJAKAINEN Maƫ  SäSA  96.9 98.5 96.2 95.7 98.1 97.9  583.3  
4.  TRANBERG Saku  SaSA  95.6 85.6 93.9 88.0 84.1 93.4  540.6 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI N 
1.  TERKOLA Minea  SaSA  104.5 102.3 102.9 103.9 104.5 103.9  622.0  
2. RANNIKKO Julia  SaSA  104.6 101.5 100.5 103.5 102.5 101.2  613.8  
3. TERKOLA Mira  SaSA  97.2 100.1 100.9 101.3 102.0 102.6  604.1  
4. LEPPÄNEN Jenni  V-SA  99.7 101.2 98.5 101.6 101.8 101.1  603.9  
5. LAITINEN Essi  TSA  97.8 102.0 98.4 101.5 100.2 101.7  601.6  
6. NURMI Maarit  KaA  100.4 104.6 99.0 100.3 101.3 95.6  601.2 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI M50 
1.  HOVILA Tero SaSA  96.0 96.7 99.1 98.7  390.5  
2.  KOSKELA Sami  SA  96.5 96.2 99.1 97.9  389.7 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI M60 
1.  LUHTAJÄRVI Marƫ  SäSA 96.8 96.6 98.1 97.0  388.5  
2.  VILJAKAINEN Maƫ  SäSA  94.8 97.4 95.6 94.8  382.6  
3.  RATAMO Ilkka  SaSA  91.7 98.9 93.2 93.6  377.4 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI Y70 
1.  HAKLIN Markku SaSA  97.6 95.0 100.8 96.2  389.6  
2.  RANNE Heikki  SäSA  92.2 96.7 96.6 92.8  378.3 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI R5Y 
1.  POSIO Sari   TSA  105.1 104.9 104.6 104.8 105.9 104.1  629.4 

 

ILMAPISTOOLI 8IT 
1.  UUSIHONKO Niklas  KaA  94 96 190   

ILMAPISTOOLI 10IT 
1.  UUSIHONKO Miro  KaA  85 92 177 AE 

ILMAPISTOOLI 14VT 
1.  LUNDQVIST Emmi  TSA  85 82 84  251 

ILMAPISTOOLI N16 
1.  LUNDQVIST Emmi  TSA  88 78 78 83  327 

ILMAPISTOOLI M20 
1.  INTONEN Leevi  VamSA  93 94 98 92 95 90  562  
2.  INTONEN Konsta  VamSA  92 91 91 90 93 84  541 



ILMAPISTOOLI M 
1.  TUOMINEN Oskari  SA  96 92 95 94 96 95  568 
2.  INTONEN Leevi  VamSA  88 96 95 92 91 91 553 
3.  SALO Jarmo  SA  89 94 94 92 92 91  552-10x  
4.  INTONEN Konsta  VamSA  92 93 92 91 93 91  552- 7x  
5.  KOSKINEN Aarne  TSA  89 89 90 95 92 90  545 
6.  FRIGÅRD Hannes  SA  84 90 92 91 92 91  540 
7.  HYNNINEN Henri  SA  81 93 88 87 90 94  533 
8.  LEHTIMÄKI Akseli  TSA  87 88 87 86 80 88  516- 9x  
9.  NORDBERG Janne  SA  88 91 83 86 87 81  516- 1x  
 

ILMAPISTOOLI N 
1.  AALTONEN Sonja  TSA  95 94 94 94 96 93  566 
2.  SILVER Elina  TSA  91 94 92 94 94 94 559 
3.  PÄRRI Maija  TSA  97 92 91 94 94 86 554 
4.  YLINEN Minna  SA  89 90 90 90 87 88  534 
5.  HELENIUS Katja SA  88 84 87 89 87 87  522 
6.  LAIHO Saara  SA 88 82 83 85 90 91  519 
7. TERKOLA Minea  SaSA  84 86 85 85 86 82  508 
8. Hundeshagen Stefanie  TSA  73 85 84 82 85 81  490 

ILMAPISTOOLI M50 
1.  SALO Jarmo  SA  95 92 96 94  377   
2.  RUOHONEN Tony  SäSA  87 89 91 94  361   
3.  FLEMMING Jouko  TSA  87 91 93 88  359   
4.  ROUVALI Timo  SaSA  89 90 90 85  354   
5.  HOKKANEN Sampo  TSA  86 88 91 88  353   
6.  NIEMINEN Jari  SäSA  81 93 87 85  346   
7.  MATTILA Jani  TSA  87 76 83 87  333 

ILMAPISTOOLI M60 
1.  ANTTONEN Maƫ  SaSA  91 91 93 94  369   
2.  MÄKINEN Mika  RSA  89 93 89 88  359  
3. AITTAMÄKI Ari  SA  87 89 85 92  353   
4.  SÖDERLUND Olli  RSA  85 87 91 88  351   
5.  FRIGÅRD Hannes  SA  88 86 88 88  350- 5x  
6.  HARMAAJÄRVI Arvo  SA  88 84 86 92  350- 4x  
7.  VILJAKAINEN Maƫ  SäSA  89 83 84 87  343   
8.  NIKKARI Jukka  TSA  82 89 83 85  339   
9.  SAVOJOKI Jari Pekka  SaSA  86 84 77 83  330 

ILMAPISTOOLI Y70 
1.  TOIVONEN Kalevi  TSA  82 90 92 90  354   
2.  MÄNTYSALO Ismo  V-SA  78 77 88 81  324   

ILMAPISTOOLI Y75 
1.  HOIKKALA Jarmo  SaSA  85 85 77 86  333   
2.  LINDBERG Jukka  TSA  79 81 87 81  328   
3.  KÄHKÖNEN Pekka  TSA  81 81 76 83  321 



4.  JUNTTILA Seppo  TSA  74 81 78 74  307   
5.  MARTELIUS Marƫ  V-SA  87 70 71 74  302 

ILMAPISTOOLI Y80 
1.  WALLDEN Kurt  TSA  85 86 89 86  346 AE   
2.  VALTONEN Tuomo  RSA  77 79 81 84  321   
3.  NYRHINEN Kari  TSA  73 58 74 65  270   
4.  ARVELA Maƫ  TSA  57 84 62 63  266 

ILMAPISTOOLI P2N 
1.  NIEMIKORPI Minna  TSA  89 89 91 92 89 85  535 AE 
 
JOUKKUETULOKSET 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI 14VT 
1.  Kankaanpään Ampumaurheilijat 827.7 DAJE  
HAAPANIEMI Wiljami  280.4  
RANTANEN Peetu 276.5  
KORKEAMÄKI Akseli  270.8 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI N16 
1.  Salon Seudun Ampujat  1162.2 
PIETINALHO Helmi  416.2   
TRANBERG Saana  388.2  
TERKOLA Stella   357.8 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI Y16 
1.  Kankaanpään Ampumaurheilijat 1127.4 
RANTANEN Milja  399.5  
HAAPANIEMI Wiljami  366.0  
KORKEAMÄKI Akseli  361.9  

ILMAKIVÄÄRI N20 
1.  Salon Seudun Ampujat  1795.9 
TERKOLA Minea  622.9  
TRANBERG Saana  593.6  
TERKOLA Stella   579.4 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI Y50 
1.  Salon Seudun Ampujat  1157.5 
HOVILA Tero   390.5  
HAKLIN Markku  389.6  
RATAMO Ilkka   377.4 

2.  Säkylän Seudun Ampujat  1149.4 
LUHTAJÄRVI   388.5  
VILJAKAINEN Maƫ  382.6   
RANNE Heikki   378.3 

ILMAKIVÄÄRI Y 
1.  Salon Seudun Ampujat  1839.9 DAJE 
TERKOLA Minea  622.0  
RANNIKKO Julia  613.8   
TERKOLA Mira   604.1 
  



ILMAPISTOOLI  N 
1.  Turun Seudun Ampujat  1679 DAJE 
AALTONEN Sonja  566 
SILVER Elina   559 
PÄRRI Maija   554 

2. Satakunnan Ampujat  1575 
YLINEN Minna 534 
HELENIUS Katja 522 
LAIHO Saara 519 

ILMAPISTOOLI Y 
1.  Satakunnan Ampujat  1617 
TUOMINEN Oskari 568 
HYNNINEN Henri 533 
NORDBERG Janne 516 

ILMAPISTOOLI Y50 
1.  Satakunnan Ampujat  1077 
SALO Jarmo 377 
FRIGÅRD Hannes 350 
HARMAAJÄRVI Arvo 350 

2.  Säkylän Seudun Ampujat  1050 
RUOHONEN Tony 361 
NIEMINEN Jari 346 
VILJAKAINEN Maƫ 343 


